
READ TOGETHER 

Dani el 
chapter s 1-6 
WEEK 1 
Monday 18th May

Daniel 1:1-21 

Tuesday 19th May

Daniel 2:1-16 

Wednesday 20th May

Daniel 2:17-23 

Thursday 21st May

Daniel 2:24-35 


Friday 22nd May

Daniel 2:36-49 

WEEK 2 
Monday 25th May

Daniel 3:1-7 

Tuesday 26th May

Daniel 3:8-18 
 
Wednesday 27th May

Daniel 3:19-30 

Thursday 28th May

Daniel 4:1-18 

Friday 29th May

Daniel 4:19-27 

WEEK 3 
Monday 1st June

Daniel 4:28-33 

Tuesday 2nd June

Daniel 4:34-37 

Wednesday 3rd June

Daniel 5:1-31 

Thursday 4th June

Daniel 6:1-14 

Friday 5th June

Daniel 6:15-28

APPLY 
Does today’s passage have any; 
- example for me to follow?

- command for me to obey?

- error to avoid?

- sin to confess?

- promise to claim?

- truth of God to praise?


